Data Sheet
©  2011-2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier Model A93262
The Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier Model A93262 is a small-size, cost-effective RF
amplifier that addresses the divergent needs of today’s broadband networks. The
amplifier is designed with GaAsFET technology for longer system reach and superior
distortion performance. A compact design and reduced power consumption enable these
micro amplifiers to make significant contributions to efficient end-of-line applications.

Data Sheet
©  2011-2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
Ordering Information
See the table below for ordering information.
Table 5. Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier 93262 Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 42/54 MHz, for US A93262.1023642
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 42/54 MHz, for Brazil A93262.1123642
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 42/54 MHz, for Argentina A93262.1723642
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 65/87 MHz, for EU A93262.1123665
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 85/105 MHz, for US A93262.1023685
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 85/105 MHz, for Brazil A93262.1223685
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 85/105 MHz, for Argentina A93262.1723685
Cisco Compact Micro Amplifier, 85/105 MHz, for EU A93262.1123685
Data Sheet
©  2011-2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 8
 Cisco and the Cisco logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Cisco and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and
other countries. A listing of Cisco's trademarks can be found at www.cisco.com/go/trademarks.